
C&K Everton Park Kindergarten Date Claimers 
 

Geckoes Wildlife Show at Kindy   
Group 1 – Tuesday 5th March, 9.30am 
Group 2 - Thursday 7th March, 9.30am 
 
Indigenous Insights Show at Kindy 
Group 1 – Tuesday 26th March, 11:00 am 
Group 2 – Thursday 28th March, 11:00 am 
 
Working Bee 1    Saturday 27th April from 8:00 – 11:00 am 
 
Mother’s Morning – celebrating Mother’s Day together 
Starting a little earlier for those that need to get to other commitments and continuing on into our session for 
those that are able to arrive at the normal time. 
Group 1 - Wednesday 8th May from 8:15 am – 9:30 am. 
Group 2 -  Thursday 9th May from 8:15 am- 9:30 am. 
 
Open Day at Kindy   Saturday 18th May – 10am – 12 noon. 
 
Farm Excursion for BOTH groups to Trevena Glen Farm, Mt Samson, travelling by bus  
BOTH GROUPS - Wednesday 5th June (full day 8.45 to 2.45) 
 
Kindy Class Photo Day (Individual & Group) at Kindy to be taken by Ivy Photographers. 
Group 1 - Tuesday 16th July, 9am 
Group 2 - Friday 19th July, 9am 
 
Lab Kids Motion Madness Science Show at Kindy   
Group 1 - Tuesday 30th July, 9:30 am      
Group 2 - Thursday 1st August, 9:30 am 
 
Father’s Morning – celebrating Father’s Day together 
Starting a little earlier for those that need to get to other commitments and continuing on into our session for 
those that are able to arrive at the normal time. 
Group 1 – Wednesday 28th August from 8:15 am – 9:30 am 
Group 2 – Thursday 29th August from 8:15 am – 9:30 am 
 
Working Bee 2    Saturday 19th October from 8:00 – 11:00 am 
 
Grandparents’ days   
Group 1 – Tuesday 29th October – 8:45 am to about 10:30 am 
Group 2 – Wednesday 30th October - 8.45am to about 10:30 am 
 
Timbarra Productions “Pirate Secret Treasure” Show at Kindy 
Group 1 - Tuesday 15th October. Come dressed as pirates.  
Group 2 - Thursday 17th October. Come dressed as pirates. 


